
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETRES

Unspecified Tolerances
Machining ± 0.25mm
Fabrication ± 1mm
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BIL Group Ltd
Porte Marsh Road
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H Varley Ltd
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Pacific Rd,Broadheath,
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www.varley-castors.co.uk
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY

1 V82Q100ASSYP04 1

2 BZV100WNY4 1

3 AXLE KIT

TUBE 12X9X46 - V80Q 1

BOLT M8 X 60 - V80Q 1

NUT M8 NYLOC - V80Q 1

1

2

3

0.658kg

Matt 25/03/25

2:5 V82Q100NYPP04 1
V82Q100NYPP04

Chris 25/03/25


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


